
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

5月1日 5 5,876
5月2日 17 5,893
5月3日 0 5,893
5月4日 32 5,925
5月5日 1 5,926
5月6日 11 5,937
5月7日 8 5,945
5月8日 21 5,966
5月9日 36 6,002

5月10日 1 6,003
5月11日 47 6,050
5月12日 16 6,066
5月13日 12 6,078
5月14日 0 6,078
5月15日 31 6,109
5月16日 8 6,117
5月17日 0 6,117
5月18日 42 6,159
5月19日 31 6,190
5月20日 9 6,199
5月21日 20 6,219
5月22日 5 6,224
5月23日 3 6,227
5月24日 6 6,233
5月25日 12 6,245
5月26日 9 6,254
5月27日 0 6,254
5月28日 13 6,267
5月29日 17 6,284
5月30日 0 6,284
5月31日 14 6,298
合計 427


